



\$~26

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 313/2024 & CM APPL. 36454-55/2024**

SPRINGDALES SCHOOL

.....Appellant

Through: **Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Advocate**

Versus

SH. MAHESH & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

21.11.2024

%

List on 22.04.2025.

NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA, J

NOVEMBER 21, 2024

r